29™ BOARD OF REPRESENTATIVES
CITY OF STAMFORD

Bresident Maiority Leader
RANDALL M. SKIGEN ELAINE MITCHELL
Clerk of the Board |

ANNIE M. SUMMERVILLE MARY L. FEDELI

RESOLUTION NO. 3774
CHANGING THE DATE OF THE NOVEMBER REGULAR MEETING
OF THE BOARD OF REPRESENTATIVES
FROM MONDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2016 TO
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2016

BE IT RESOLVED by the 29th Board of Representatives that it hereby changes the
date of the November Regular Meeting of the Board of Representatives from Monday,
November 7, 2016 to Wednesday, November 9, 2016.

This resolution shall be effective as of the date of approval

This resolution was approved by Unanimous Voice Vote at the Regular Monthly Meeting
of the 29" Board of Representatives held on Monday, January 4, 2016.
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Randal} M. Skigen, PreSident " Annie M. Summerville, Clerk
29" Board of Representatives 29" Board of Representatives

cc. Mayor David R. Martin
Ernie Orgera, Director of Operations
Michael Handler, Director of Administration
Kathryn Emmett, Esq., Law Department
Ted Jankowski, Director of Public Safety, Health & Welfare
Jay Fountain, Director of OPM
Thomas Madden, Director of Economic Development
Donna Loglisci, Town Clerk

GOVERNMENT CENTER. 888 WASHINGTON BLvD. P.Q. Box 10152, STAMFORD, CT 06904
TEL: (203) 977-4024 » Fax: (203) 977-5503 » E-MAIL: BDREPS@CI.STAMFORD.CT.US



Regular Board Meetings

Monday, January 4, 2016

Monday, February 1, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016
Monday, April 4, 2016
Monday, May 2, 2016
Monday, May 9, 2016
Monday, June 6 2016
Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Monday, August 1, 2016
Tuesday, September 6, 2016

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Wednesday, November 9,
2016

Monday, December 5, 2016

Tuesday, January 3, 2017

CITY OF STAMFORD, CONNECTICUT

29" Board of Representatives

Year 2016 Calendar

Steering Committee
Meetings

Meonday, December 14, 2015

Monday, January 11, 2016
Monday, February 8, 2016
Monday, March 14, 2016
Monday, April 11, 2016
SPECIAL BUDGET MEETING
Monday, May 9, 2016
Monday, June 13, 2016
Monday, July 11, 2016
Monday, August 8, 2016

Monday, September 12, 2016

Thursday, October 13, 2016

Monday, November 14, 2016

Monday, December 12, 2016

Submission Deadlines

Wednesday, December 9,
2015

Wednesday, January 6, 2016
Wednesday, February 3, 2016
Wednesday, March 9, 2016

Wednesday, April 6, 2016

Wednesday, May 4, 2016
Wednesday, June 1, 2016
Wednesday, July 6, 2016
Wednesday, August 3, 2016

Wednesday, September 7,
2016

Friday, October 7, 2016

Thursday, November 10, 2016

Wednesday, December 7,
2016
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